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Maker-Wright

Oak Creek Martin
Doc Holidaily
Blanco Perro

J W Bones

Ash

Turtle Creek Murray
Ruger Kid

Dead Eye Raith
Kay Cee Bronc Buster
Bandana Bob
Centennial Kid
Bear Creek Dave
Cactus Jim

Julien Van Pelt
Dead-Eye Anne Gannon
Dr Shultz

Smokin Lar

High Noon Bart
Judge Wescott
Scrappy

Jaxson Wyatt
Madam Sassy
Rochelle Chiles

Total Shooters 24
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Sand Creek Raiders

February 2024
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

#Name?

Stage 1

29.61
37.68
34.62
35.70
38.64
47.05
60.64
51.98
59.30
68.78
45.18
66.15
73.92
76.76
55.83
70.09
51.60
108.44
78.20
82.28
106.45
122.74
143.03
121.50

Stage 2

20.84
20.36
36.68
26.28
32.76
35.88
37.74
39.11
53.07
40.35
67.03
41.97
54.12
58.56
50.41
47.75
30.73
58.00
57.47
42.55
59.84
86.19
76.60
116.33

Stage 3

28.66
25.99
41.48
39.32
36.11
41.84
45.59
68.04
53.69
48.08
43.54
49.24
62.25
64.74
69.87
67.89
50.11
77.81
79.05
96.55
82.87
100.56
85.64
131.09

Stage 4

24.87
21.93
35.91
36.24
39.82
52.10
46.08
47.72
42.76
56.13
62.62
50.34
56.69
67.11
112.34
86.94
69.07
61.07
70.56
76.28
72.59
83.77
131.22
228.46

Shoot Date: 2/25/2024
Final
Stage 5 Stage 6 .
Time
27.34 20.58 151.90
31.58 26.04 163.58
36.97 29.94 215.60
52.01 30.58 220.13
67.11 48.57 263.01
55.08 37.01 268.96
55.99 34.94 280.98
43.39 38.07 288.31
61.56 40.31 310.69
53.27 44.37 310.98
52.46 52.25 323.08
97.57 43.92 349.19
77.87 54.68 379.53
62.51 53.85 383.53
58.99 59.56 407.00
83.80 54.13 410.60
70.53 141.14 413.18
63.27 57.82 426.41
70.31 73.73 429.32
120.58 54.09 472.33
116.60 73.27 511.62
102.53 62.05 557.84
107.68 111.54 655.71
216.22 165.24 978.84



#Name?
Category Stage 1
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time
Category: Ladies 22 Caliber
1 Rochelle Chiles 24 121.50
Category: 49er
1 Scrappy 21 106.45
Category: Cowqirl
1 Madam Sassy 23 143.03
Category: Elder Statesman Duelist
1 Cactus Jim 14 76.76
Category: Silver Senior Duelist (65+)
1 Turtle Creek Murray 7 60.64
Category: Buckaroo (13 & under)
1 Jaxson Wyatt 22 122.74
Category: B-Western
1 Blanco Perro 4 35.70
Category: Cattle Baron (75 +)
1 Kay Cee Bronc Buster 10 68.78
Category: Cowboy
1 Doc Holidaily 3 34.62
2 Ash 6 47.05
3 Ruger Kid 8 51.98
4 Centennial Kid 12 66.15
5 Julien Van Pelt 15 55.83
Category: Duelist
1 High Noon Bart 19 78.20
Category: Senior (60 +)
1 Oak Creek Martin 2 37.68
Category: Elder Statesman (70 +)
1 Bear Creek Dave 13 73.92
2 Smokin Lar 18 108.44
Category: Senior Duelist (60 +)
1 Bandana Bob 11 45.18
Category: Silver Senior (65 +)
1 JW Bones 5 38.64
2 Judge Wescott 20 82.28
Category: Wrangler (36 +)
1 Dead Eye Raith 9 59.30
Category: Gunfighter
1 Maker-Wright 1 29.61
2 Dr Shultz 17 51.60
Category: Ladies Silver Senior (65 +)
1 Dead-Eye Anne Gannon 16 70.09

Total Shooters 24
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Sand Creek Raiders

February 2024
Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 2
Time

116.33

59.84

76.60

58.56

37.74

86.19

26.28

40.35

36.68
35.88
39.11
41.97
50.41

57.47

20.36

54.12
58.00

67.03

32.76
42.55

53.07

20.84
30.73

47.75

Stage 3
Time

131.09

82.87

85.64

64.74

45.59

100.56

39.32

48.08

41.48
41.84
68.04
49.24
69.87

79.05

25.99

62.25
77.81

43.54

36.11
96.55

53.69

28.66
50.11

67.89

Stage 4
Time

228.46

72.59

131.22

67.11

46.08

83.77

36.24

56.13

35.91
52.10
47.72
50.34
112.34

70.56

21.93

56.69
61.07

62.62

39.82
76.28

42.76

24.87
69.07

86.94

Stage 5
Time

216.22

116.60

107.68

62.51

55.99

102.53

52.01

53.27

36.97
55.08
43.39
97.57
58.99

70.31

31.58

77.87
63.27

52.46

67.11
120.58

61.56

27.34
70.53

83.80

Stage 6
Timek

165.24

73.27

111.54

53.85

34.94

62.05

30.58

44.37

29.94
37.01
38.07
43.92
59.56

73.73

26.04

54.68
57.82

52.25

48.57
54.09

40.31

20.58
141.14

54.13

2/25/2024 Page 1of 1

Totals
Time

978.84

511.62

655.71

383.53

280.98

557.84

220.13

310.98

215.60
268.96
288.31
349.19
407.00

429.32

163.58

379.53
426.41

323.08

263.01
472.33

310.69

151.90
413.18

410.60



Sand Creek Raiders
February 2024

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 212512024 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Time Final

Gunfighter 1 29.61 20.84 28.66 24.87 32.34 20.58 156.90
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Maker-Wright Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

29.61 20.84 28.66 24.87 27.34 20.58 151.90

Senior (60 +) 1 22.68 20.36 25.99 21.93 31.58 26.04 148.58
2 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 25
Oak Creek Martin Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

37.68 20.36 25.99 21.93 31.58 26.04 163.58

Cowboy 1 29.62 21.68 26.48 25.91 36.97 29.94 170.60
3 Misses: 1= 5 3= 15 3= 15 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 45
Doc Holidaily Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.62 36.68 41.48 35.91 36.97 29.94 215.60

B-Western 1 35.70 26.28 39.32 36.24 52.01 30.58 220.13
4 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Blanco Perro Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.70 26.28 39.32 36.24 52.01 30.58 220.13

Silver Senior (65 +) 1 33.64 27.76 36.11 34.82 67.11 33.57 233.01
5 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 3= 15 30
J W Bones Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38.64 32.76 36.11 39.82 67.11 48.57 263.01

Cowboy 2 47.05 30.88 36.84 42.10 55.08 32.01 243.96
6 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 25
Ash Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47.05 35.88 41.84 52.10 55.08 37.01 268.96

Silver Senior Duelist (65+) 1 45.64 32.74 40.59 36.08 65.99 34.94 255.98
7 Misses: 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 35
Turtle Creek Murray Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

60.64 37.74 45.59 46.08 55.99 34.94 280.98

Cowboy 3 51.98 39.11 68.04 47.72 53.39 38.07 298.31
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Ruger Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

51.98 39.11 68.04 47.72 43.39 38.07 288.31

Wrangler (36 +) 1 59.30 53.07 48.69 42.76 61.56 40.31 305.69
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5
Dead Eye Raith Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sand Creek Raiders
February 2024

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

#Name? #Name? 212512024 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final Allas  Category/ Finish jme Time Time Time Time Time Final

Cattle Baron (75 +) 1 63.78 40.35 48.08 51.13 63.27 44.37 310.98
10 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Kay Cee Bronc Buster  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

68.78 40.35 48.08 56.13 53.27 44.37 310.98

Senior Duelist (60 +) 1 40.18 37.03 38.54 37.62 62.46 37.25 253.08
11 Misses: 1= 5 6= 30 1= 5 5= 25 0= 0 3= 15 80
Bandana Bob Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

45.18 67.03 43.54 62.62 52.46 52.25 323.08

Cowboy 4 56.15 41.97 49.24 45.34 87.57 43.92 324.19
12 Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 25
Centennial Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

66.15 41.97 49.24 50.34 97.57 43.92 349.19

Elder Statesman (70 +) 1 68.92 49.12 57.25 56.69 77.87 54.68 364.53
13 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
Bear Creek Dave Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73.92 54.12 62.25 56.69 77.87 54.68 379.53

Elder Statesman Duelist 1 76.76 53.56 59.74 67.11 72.51 53.85 383.53
14 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Cactus Jim Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

76.76 58.56 64.74 67.11 62.51 53.85 383.53

Cowboy 5 55.83 40.41 69.87 97.34 68.99 59.56 392.00
15 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 15
Julien Van Pelt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

55.83 50.41 69.87 112.34 58.99 59.56 407.00

Ladies Silver Senior (65 +) 1 65.09 47.75 62.89 76.94 83.80 49.13 385.60
16 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 25
Dead-Eye Anne Gann  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

70.09 47.75 67.89 86.94 83.80 54.13 410.60

Gunfighter 2 51.60 30.73 45.11 49.07 65.53 96.14 338.18
17 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 3= 15 = 45 85
Dr Shultz Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

51.60 30.73 50.11 69.07 70.53 141.14 413.18

Elder Statesman (70 +) 2 103.44 48.00 62.81 51.07 73.27 57.82 396.41
18 Misses: 1= 5 = 0 = 5 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Smokin Lar Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 1= 10 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 30
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10

108.44 58.00 77.81 61.07 63.27 57.82 426.41



Sand Creek Raiders
February 2024

! Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match
#Name? #Name? 212512024 Page 3 of 3
Match _ o Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 _
Final Alias  Category/ Finish  Tjne Time Time Time Time Time Final
Duelist 1 78.20 52.47 59.05 65.56 75.31 58.73 389.32
19 Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 4= 20 1= 5 1= 5 3= 15 50
High Noon Bart Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
78.20 57.47 79.05 70.56 70.31 73.73 429.32
Silver Senior (65 +) 2 77.28 42.55 61.55 61.28 95.58 49.09 387.33
20 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 5= 25 3= 15 5= 25 1= 5 75
Judge Wescott Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
82.28 42.55 96.55 76.28 120.58 54.09 472.33
49er 1 71.45 54.84 57.87 62.59 96.60 53.27 396.62
21 Misses: 5= 25 1= 5 3= 15 2= 10 4= 20 4= 20 95
Scrappy Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
106.45 59.84 82.87 72.59 116.60 73.27 511.62
Buckaroo (13 & under) 1 97.74 46.19 80.56 58.77 92.53 47.05 422.84
22 Misses: 5= 25 8= 40 2= 10 5= 25 4= 20 3= 15 135
Jaxson Wyatt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
122.74 86.19 100.56 83.77 102.53 62.05 557.84
Cowgirl 1 103.03 66.60 85.64 116.22 92.68 91.54 555.71
23 Misses: 8= 40 2= 10 0= 0 3= 15 3= 15 = 20 100
Madam Sassy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
143.03 76.60 85.64 131.22 107.68 111.54 655.71
Ladies 22 Caliber 1 121.50 71.33 91.09 188.46 151.22 120.24 743.84
24 Misses: 0= 0 7= 35 8= 40 6= 30 13= 65 9= 45 215
Rochelle Chiles Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 20
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
121.50 116.33 131.09 228.46 216.22 165.24 978.84
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 34 35 34 41 38 41
Penalties: 1 2 4 3 1 0
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Average Stage Time: 61.92 41.48 53.33 58.23 71.47 50.11



Sand Creek Raiders
February 2024

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

#Name? #Name?
Stage Place Staage Number: 1
1 Maker-Wright 29.61
2 Doc Holidaily 34.62
3 Blanco Perro 35.70
4 Oak Creek Martin 37.68
5 J W Bones 38.64
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Oak Creek Martin 20.36
2 Maker-Wright 20.84
3 Blanco Perro 26.28
4 Dr Shultz 30.73
5 JW Bones 32.76
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Oak Creek Martin 25.99
2 Maker-Wright 28.66
3 JW Bones 36.11
4 Blanco Perro 39.32
5 Doc Holidaily 41.48
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Oak Creek Martin 21.93
2 Maker-Wright 24.87
3 Doc Holidaily 35.91
4 Blanco Perro 36.24
5 JW Bones 39.82
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Maker-Wright 27.34
2 Oak Creek Martin 31.58
3 Doc Holidaily 36.97
4 Ruger Kid 43.39
5 Blanco Perro 52.01
Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Maker-Wright 20.58
2 Oak Creek Martin 26.04
3 Doc Holidaily 29.94
4 Blanco Perro 30.58

5 Turtle Creek Murray 34.94



Stage One

2 pistols loaded 5 rounds each, Holstered
Rifle In hand loaded with 10 rounds
Shotgun staged on table, minimum of 4 rounds on person

Shooter starts behind rock with rifle at the ready. Shooters line

rounds go on the dump target. Move to table and with pistols engage
the pistol targets in a double tap center, inside, inside outside, outside
sweep. Holster, with shotgun engage knockdowns in any order with a
minimum of 4 rounds..



STAGE 2

OO0 0 mm

e

2 Pistols loaded with 5 rounds each. Holstered.
Rifle loaded with 10 rounds staged on table
Shotgun staged on table minimum 2 rounds on person

Shooter starts standing at table with both hands on hat. Shooters line:
”DID WE GET ALL THE DUCKS?” At the signal, engage the shotgun
knockdowns in any order. With rifle, sweep the rifle targets in a 1-4-4-1
pattern. Move to the log and engage the pistol targets same as rifle.



STAGE 3

g

2 pistols loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered
Rifle loaded with 10 rounds staged on table
Shotgun in hand with a minimum of 4 rounds on person

Shooter starts standing at the table with shotgun in hand. Shooter’s
line: “SOMEBODY DO SOMPFING ABOUT THEM YELLER
DUCKS!” At the signal, Engage the 4 knockdowns in any order. With
rifle Nevada Sweep the left 3 targets with 5 rounds, then Nevada
Sweep the right 3 targets with 5 rounds. Restage rifle and shotgun
pointed downrange and toward the left berm. Move to the log and en-
gage the 5 pistol targets in the same manner as with the rifle. Holster.



Stage 4

2 pistols loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered
Rifle in hand, loaded with 10 rounds
Shotgun staged on table with a minimum of 4 rounds on person.

Shooter starts standing at the tree with rifle touching the tree. Shooter’s
rifle targets in a 3-2-2-3 pattern starting from either end. Move to the

table and with your shotgun engage the 4 knockdowns in any order.
With your pistols sweep the 4 targets in a 3-2-2-3 pattern. Holster



Stage 5

2 Pistols loaded with 5 rounds each. Holstered
Rifle loaded with 10 rounds staged on the table
Shotgun: in hand minimum of 6 rounds on person

Shooter starts at table with shotgun in hand. Upon the TO’s command,
load but do not close your shotgun. Shooters line: “LOOKS LIKE A
LOTTA QUACKERS AROUND HERE!” At signal engage, the 6 shot-
gun targets in any order. Clay targets must be engaged in the air for a 10
second bonus but not a miss. (You have two chances, but you may only
receive one bonus.) With your rifle engage the plate rack with at least 5
rounds. Remaining rounds go on dump target (misses count). With your
pistols engage the 5 pistol targets by first double tapping the top row
then double tap the bottom row. Holster.



STAGE 6

2 pistols loaded with 5 rounds each, holstered
Rifle loaded with 10 rounds staged on the table
Shotgun staged on the table with minimum 4 rounds on person

Shooter starts standing at table with hands on pistols. “FINALLY WE
GOT RID OF THOSE DADBLASTED DUCKS.” Shooters choice!
Rifle not last. With rifle shoot 5 on left target then 5 on right target.
With pistols repeat rifle instruction on pistol targets. Holster, With shot-
gun engage knockdowns in any order.
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